Industry

Name

Company

Contact Email

Contact Phone

Closing Company

Lehman, W. Brad

Realty Title & Escrow Co. Inc

brad.lehman@realtytitle.com

615-969-1119

Estate Liquidation and Auction

Cash, James

James R. Cash Auctions & Re

jaycash@me.com

615-785-8982

Home Builders

Vaughn, Jordan

Woodridge Homes, LLC

jordan@jordanvaughn.com

615-207-6558

Home Warranty

Schreiber, Debbie

Choice Home Warranty

dschreiber@CHWPro.com

615-649-2752

Inspectors Anderson, Scott Apex Inspections of TN scott@apexinspectionstn.com 615-208-2739
Inspectors Baird, Ray RCI Services bairdr@comcast.net

Inspectors Bonney, Jonathan Right Move Inspections RightMovelnspections@gmail.com 931-698-0712
Inspectors Conrad, Michael DILIGENT conrad@getdiligent.com 615-260-3666
Inspectors Hamilton, George Elite Inspection Services LLC ghamilton@eliteinspectiontn.com 615-505-3375
Inspectors Hudson, Lex A-Pro Home Inspection Services xcanuck83@yahoo.com 615-478-6036
Inspectors Kerr, Tony Care Home Inspections tonykerr615@gmail.com 615-337-1506
Inspectors Lee, Jason National Property Inspections jason.lee@npiinspect.com 931-398-8477
Inspectors McDevitt, John AmeriSpec of Music City, LLC musiccity@amerispec.net 615-779-8904
Inspectors Moore, Madison Framework Home Inspections Inc madison@frameworkhi.com 615-630-3687
Inspectors Patterson, Scott Trace Inspections scott@traceinspections.com 615-870-4162
Inspectors Pewett, Houston Nashville Property Consultants houstonpewett@gmail.com 615-513-5433
Inspectors Swygert, John Home Inspectors of Middle TN LLC homeinspectors@comcast.net 615-268-4530
Inspectors Taylor, Mark Ideal Property Inspections mark@idealpi.com 615-347-7984
Inspectors Watkins, John Nashville Home Inspection info@nashvillehomeinspection.com

Insurance — Home, Auto, Life

Dirmyer, Debra

Goosehead Insurance

debby.dirmyer@goosehead.com

832-264-4787

Insurance — Home, Auto, Life

Loftis, Marti

Marti Lofits State Farm Insurance

marti@martiloftis.com

615-498-1432

Insurance — Home, Auto, Life

Smith, Bruce

Bruce Smith State Farm Insurance

bruce@brucesmith.biz

Insurance — Home, Auto, Life

Williams, Steve

Williams Insurance Group, Inc.

steve@williamsgrouptn.com

615-708-2307

Marketing Tolbert, Margaret Tolbert Marketing and Events margaret@tolbert.social 615-512-3779
Mortgage Albritton, Heath Guaranteed Rate heath.albritton@rate.com 615-347-0578
Mortgage Al-Rifai, Melissa Bell Bank Mortgage malrifai@bell.bank 520-891-5932
Mortgage Aspenlind, Sean Thrive Lending SAspenlind@ThrivelT.com 916-677-7527
Mortgage Bouvier, David FirstBank Mortgage dbouvier@firstbankonline.com 615-579-6910
Mortgage Braun, Ben Peoples Home Equity ben.braun@peopleshomeequity.com 615-480-8674
Mortgage Cushing, Steffen OnPoint Mortgage, LLC scushing@onpointmtg.net 714-244-6894
Mortgage Dammeyer, Lance Guaranty Home Mortgage Corp lance.dammeyer@ghmc.com 615-498-2858
Mortgage Darrah, Kyle Cardinal Financial Company LP kyle.darrah@cardinalfinancial.com 615-720-1644
Mortgage Deveraux, Jeff Studio Bank jdevereaux@first-state.net

Mortgage Earls, Daniel F & M Mortgage Daniel.Earls@myfmbank.com 615-556-0426
Mortgage Elmore, Clay EKC Financial Solutions clay.elmore@ekcfinancialsolutions.com 423-779-6228
Mortgage Fellows, Eric New American Funding michele.hoefle@nafinc.com 615-906-6215
Mortgage Galloway, Justin New American Funding justin.galloway@nafinc.com 615-594-4260
Mortgage Gilliam, Don Ascend Federal Credit Union dgilliam@ascend.org 512-589-6772
Mortgage Gray, Domonique Precision Home Loans dgray@precisionhl.com 805-832-2950
Mortgage Gunn, Greg Bell Bank Mortgage GGunn@bell.bank 262-290-7655
Mortgage Helton, Matt One Trust Home Loans mhelton@onetrusthomeloans.com 615-400-6764
Mortgage Hoefle, Michele U. S. Bank - Equal Housing Len michele.hoefle@usbank.com 615-906-6215
Mortgage Land, Bart Lineage Bank Bart.Land@LineageBank.com 615-812-2796




Mortgage McKinney, Josh Tennessee Housing Development jmckinney@thda.org 865-394-8960
Mortgage Polito, Brandon Cardinal Financial brandon.polito@cardinalfinancial.com 615-479-4428
Mortgage Saba, Shari Mortgage Investors Group shari.saba@migonline.com 615-202-1720
Mortgage Shoulders, Trisha U. S. Bank - Equal Housing Len trisha.shoulders@usbank.com 619-335-0456
Mortgage Sidwell, Jon Farmington Mortgage, a division of Ca| daniel.earls@myfmbank.com

Mortgage Steely, Jenna SWBC Mortgage Jenna.Steely@swbc.com 615-668-8987
Mortgage Stuart, Jim Colten Mortgage rstuart@coltenmortgage.com 615-861-0697
Mortgage Threet, Colleen Home Warranty of America cthreet@hwahomewarranty.com 615-481-3237
Mortgage Trew, Rick WesBanco Bank rick.trew@wesbanco.com 615-306-0585
Mortgage Wood, Julie Revolution Mortgage jwood@revolutionmortgage.com 615-806-3806
Mortgage Wright, Greg Regions Bank greg.wright@regions.com 615-522-4232
Other Kozicki, Shanda MyRealtyHelper shanda@myrealtyhelper.com 615-579-4075
Other Russell, AJ Matson Alarm of Tennessee aj@matson.plus 615-974-8611

Photography & Virtual Tours

Duncan, Jonathan

Hommati

jduncan@hommati.com

615-420-2299

Professional Organizing Services

Delaplain, Amy

Its Arranged

Amy@itsarranged.com

608-345-3146

Remodeling

Schusterman, Kurt

California Closets

kschusterman@calclosets.com

Termite & Pest Control

Davis, Ricky

Arrow Exterminators

rdavis@arrowexterminators.com

615-410-8000

Termite & Pest Control

Lambert, Terri

Arrow Exterminators

tlambert@arrowexterminators.com

706-260-7500

Termite & Pest Control

McCarley, Sarah

Arrow Exterminators

smccarley@arrowexterminators.com

470-383-2746

Termite & Pest Control

Shewmaker, Brian

Arrow Exterminators

bshewmaker@arrowexterminators.com

615-586-1467

Title Services

Crookshanks, Vanessa

Tennessee Title Services

vanessa@tntitle.com

713-724-8207

Title Services

Dunlap Stacey, Jennifen

Stewart - Southland Division

jennifer.stacey@stewart.com

615-476-4985

Title Services

Kelly, Reghan

Midtown Title, LLC

kelly@midtowntitletn.com

661-576-6455

Title Services

Meldrum, Yvette

Mid-State Title & Escrow

yvette@midstatetn.com

615-429-6560

Title Services

Schumm, Jordyn

Magnolia Title and Escrow

jordyn@magnoliatitle.com

615-393-4237

Dorris, Zach

The Z. Dorris Group

zach@zdorrisgroup.com

615-933-6156

Wright, Sarah (S-K)

TLC Closing

swright@tlcclosing.com




